BARTON

LIBRARY
LIBRARY FALL HOURS 2023
Hours of Operation:
Sunday....ccoeeeveeeennns 1:00 pm —7:00 pm
Monday .......ccceeunnenn. 7:30 am —8:00 pm
Tuesday ......ccceeunuenn. 7:30 am —8:00 pm
Wednesday.............. 7:30 am —8:00 pm
Thursday.................. 7:30 am —8:00 pm
Friday....ccccoceevveennnen. 7:30 am —4:30 pm
Saturday ....cccoeeeeeeiieeeeiee e, CLOSED

Changes to Hours of Operation:

July 31t (Mon.) — August 4™ (Fri.)
7:30 am —4:30 pm

November 20" (Mon.) — November 21*
(Tues.) 7:30 am — 4:30 pm

December 11 (Mon.) — December 15 (Fri.)
7:30 am —4:30 pm

Note:
e Library re-opens on Tuesday, January
2 7:30 am-4:30 pm
e Library resumes normal hours
on Monday, January 8

Extended hours
Nov. 26" (Sun.) — Dec. 4 (Mon.)
Open until 8pm Sun.
Open until 10pm Mon-Thurs.
Regular hours on Fri.

CLOSINGS - Fall 2023
July 30" (Sun.)
September 4" (Mon.)
November 22" (Wed). — November 24 (Fri.)
December 19%" — January 1% (Christmas Break)

If you have any questions, please contact Library Staff at 620-792-9365

Last Updated: 10/30/23



